
2024 BRENHAM CUBS FOOTBALL SCHEDULE
VARSITY
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Day Date Opponent Location Stadium Time
Thursday August 22 Navasota Home Cub Stadium 7:00 PM

Friday August 30 Huntsville Away Huntsville ISD 7:00 PM
Friday September 6 Houston Sterling(SR) Home Cub Stadium 7:00 PM
Friday Septermber 13 Bryan Away Merrill Green Stadium 7:30 PM

Thursday September 19 Killeen(JH & BYFL) Home Cub Stadium 7:00 PM
Friday September 27 Gilmer Neutral Huntsville ISD 7:00 PM
Friday October 11 Waco High # (HC) Home Cub Stadium 7:00 PM
Friday October 18 Rudder # (HOH&P) Home Cub Stadium 7:00 PM
Friday October 25 Killeen Ellison # Away Leo Buckley 7:00 PM
Friday November 1 University # (BO) Home Cub Stadium 7:00 PM

Thursday November 7 Belton # Away Belton ISD 7:00 PM
 JUNIOR VARSITY

Day Date Opponent Location Stadium Time
Thursday August 22 Navasota Home Cub Stadium 5:30
Thursday August 29 Huntsville Home Cub Stadium 5:00
Thursday September 5 Houston Sterling Away Sterling HS 5:00
Thursday September 12 Bryan Home Cub Stadium 5:00

Wednesday September 18 Killeen Away Killeen HS 5:00
Thursday September 26 Open Open 5:00
Thursday October 10 Waco # Away Waco HS 5:00
Thursday October 17 Rudder # Away Rudder HS 5:00
Thursday October 24 Killeen Ellison # Home Cub Stadium 5:00
Thursday October 31 Waco University # Away Waco ISD 5:00

Wednesday November 6 Belton # Home Cub Stadium 5:00
FRESHMAN GREEN FRESHMAN WHITE

Date Opponent Location TIME Opponent Location TIME
August 16 Elgin HS Away 6:00 Elgin HS Away 6:00
August 22 Navasota Home 4:30 Navasota Home 4:30
August 29 Huntsville Away 6:30 Huntsville Away 5:00

September 5 Houston Sterling Home 6:30 Open 5:00
September 12 Bryan Away 6:30 Bryan Away 5:00
September 18 Killeen Home 6:30 Killeen Home 5:00
September 26 Open Open Open 5:00
October 10 Waco # Home 5:00 Open 5:00
October 17 Rudder # Home 5:00 Open 5:00
October 24 Killeen Ellison # Away 5:00 Open 5:00
October 31 Waco University # Home 5:00 Open 5:00
November 6 Belton # Away 6:30 Belton # Away 5:00

All varsity games are subject to change
# District Game, (SR) Senior Night, (JH) Junior High Night, (BO) Black Out, (HC) Homecoming,                                                  (HOH) 

Hall of Honor & (P)Pink Out
CoachYoungs - Office: 979-277-3790 Cell: 214-336-6318 email: dyoungs@brenhamk-12.net


